
Prix de la municipalité

Beaumont sur Sarthe

Organisateur : ACBelmontaise

U17

29 29

Dos. Nom / Prénom Nat. Entité Dos. Nom / Prénom Nat. Entité

51 FOURMI   ALEXIS FRA     

52 HAUX   ROMAIN FRA AC BELMONTAISE     

53 TOURNELLE   RAPHAEL FRA     

54 CHAMBRIER   VICTOR FRA ABC SAINT CALAIS     

55 BRETEAU   Ernest FRA     

56 BRETON   Luca FRA BRIOUZE CYCLISME COMPETITION     

57 COXALL   Fabien FRA     

58 RADIGUE   Clément FRA BRIOUZE CYCLISME COMPETITION     

59 BELLARDANT   Damien FRA     

60 ROBILLARD   LUCAS FRA CYCLO CLUB ERNEEN     

61 REGLAIN   THOMAS FRA     

62 CHERBONNEL   ANTONIN FRA EC MAYENNAISE     

63 LECOQ   Baptiste FRA     

64 PICHON   TILIO FRA ESC CHAMPAGNE     

65 FRABOULET   PIERRE LOUIS FRA     

66 GAUTIER   ROBIN FRA LAVAL CYCLISME 53     

67 BALDASSARRE   LUCAS FRA     

68 RUAULT   LUIS FRA SCO CYCLISME ANGERS     

69 SABOT   CORENTIN FRA     

70 FERRE   Alexandre FRA UC ALENCON DAMIGNY     

71 TESSIER   RAPHAEL FRA    

72 TESSIER   TIMOTHE FRA UC MONTGESNOISE     

73 LEBOURGEOIS   Paul FRA     

74 PICHOT   Donovan FRA UV RAI AUBE     

75 ETILLEUX   Mathéo FRA     

76 BLANCHET   Titouan FRA VCS LOUVIGNEEN     

77 LEGRAS   LOUISON FRA     

78 BRETON   CLEMENT FRA VS FERTOIS     

79 MOREAU   BASTIEN FRA     

Circuit de : 5,90  km

Class :

dimanche 24 septembre 2023
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Epreuve :

Ville :

Date :

Catégorie : 1,31

BRIOUZE CYCLISME COMPETITION

CSM CLAMART

AC BELMONTAISE

BRIOUZE CYCLISME COMPETITION

Engagés : Partants :

AC BELMONTAISE U17

U17

U17

U17

U17

U17

U17

U17

U17

U17

 VeloGistic.net

VELO CLUB LIONNAIS

VS FERTOIS

UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES

VC AIGLON

SCO CYCLISME ANGERS

UC MONTGESNOISE

LAVAL CYCLISME 53

SARTHE-GASSEAU

EC CHANGEENNE

ES CAEN

U17

U17

U17

U17

U17

U17

U17

U17

U17

U17

Cat.Cat.

Nb trs : 11 Distance totale de : 64,90  km
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